



**Aryzta LLC**  
**1068925703 - Cinnamon Rolls Iced**  
 Certified Kosher Dairy



**\* Benefits**

# Nutrition Facts

|                               |                       |            |
|-------------------------------|-----------------------|------------|
| <b>Serving size</b>           | <b>2 Ounce</b>        |            |
| <b>Amount per serving</b>     |                       |            |
| <b>Calories</b>               | <b>250</b>            |            |
|                               | <b>% Daily Value*</b> |            |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 12g          |                       | <b>15%</b> |
| Saturated Fat 6g              |                       | <b>30%</b> |
| <i>Trans Fat</i> 0g           |                       |            |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 15mg       |                       | <b>5%</b>  |
| <b>Sodium</b> 340mg           |                       | <b>14%</b> |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 28g |                       | <b>10%</b> |
| Dietary Fiber 1g              |                       | <b>3%</b>  |
| Total Sugars 12g              |                       |            |
| Includes                      | Added Sugars          | <b>%</b>   |
| <b>Protein</b> 6g             |                       |            |
| Vitamin D                     |                       | <b>%</b>   |
| Calcium 27mg                  |                       | <b>2%</b>  |
| Iron 1mg                      |                       | <b>5%</b>  |
| Potassium                     |                       | <b>%</b>   |

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), MARGARINE (FRACTIONATED PALM AND PALM OILS, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR [MILK], CITRIC ACID, WHEY [MILK], SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [PRESERVATIVE], BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE), SUGAR, WATER, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, EGGS, YEAST, SOYBEAN OIL, BROWN SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: FRACTIONATED PALM OIL, SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, CINNAMON, MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY (MILK), CREAM CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, CHEESE CULTURE), NATURAL FLAVOR, PRESERVATIVES (PROPIONIC ACID, PHOSPHORIC ACID, CALCIUM PROPIONATE, POTASSIUM SORBATE), EGG WHITES, CORN SYRUP, GUAR GUM, COLOR (TITANIUM DIOXIDE, CARAMEL COLOR, BETA CAROTENE), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, XANTHAN GUM, CITRIC ACID, AGAR, LOCUST BEAN GUM, POLYSORBATE 60, ENZYMES, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, CELLULOSE GUM.

## Allergens

**Contains:**

eggs dairy soy wheat

**May Contain:**

tree nuts

**Free From:**

crustaceans shellfish fish

## Handling Suggestions

9 CINNAMON ROLLS ARE PLACED ONTO A TRAY AND SHRINK-WRAPPED. 5 TRAYS ARE THEN PACKED INTO A MASTER SHIPPING CASE. Store frozen.

## Serving Suggestions

Thaw and serve

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Thaw and Serve

## Product Specifications

| Brand        | Manufacturer | Product Category       |
|--------------|--------------|------------------------|
| La Francaise | Aryzta LLC   | Cinnamon & Sweet Rolls |

| MFG #      | SPC #      | GTIN           | Pack | Pack Desc.      |
|------------|------------|----------------|------|-----------------|
| 4601206294 | 1068925703 | 10046012062947 | 5    | 5 / 9 / 6.0 ONZ |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Country of Origin | Kosher | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|--------|-----------------|
| 19.07 lb     | 16.88 lb   | USA               | Yes    |                 |

| Shipping Information |          |          |          |       |            |                      |
|----------------------|----------|----------|----------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length               | Width    | Height   | Volume   | TlxHl | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 15.19 in             | 13.44 in | 18.13 in | 2.14 ft3 | 9x4   | 180 DAYS   | -10°F / 10°F         |



## Nutrition Analysis

|                        |          |                     |       |              |        |
|------------------------|----------|---------------------|-------|--------------|--------|
| Calories               | 250 kcal | Total Fat           | 12 g  | Sodium       | 340 mg |
| Protein                | 6        | Trans Fats          | 0 g   | Calcium      | 27 mg  |
| Total Carbohydrates... | 28 g     | Saturated Fat       | 6 g   | Iron         | 1 mg   |
| Sugars                 | 12 g     | Added Sugars        |       | Potassium    |        |
| Dietary Fiber          | 1 g      | Polyunsaturated Fat |       | Zinc         |        |
| Lactose                |          | Monounsaturated Fat |       | Phosphorus   |        |
| Sucrose                |          | Cholesterol         | 15 mg |              |        |
| Vitamin A(U)           |          | Vitamin D           |       | Thiamin      |        |
| Vitamin A(RE)          |          | Vitamin E           |       | Niacin       |        |
| Vitamin C              | 0 mg     | Folate              |       | Riboflavin   |        |
| Magnesium              |          | Vitamin B-6         |       | Vitamin B-12 |        |
| Monosodium             |          | Sulphites           |       | Nitrates     |        |

## Additional Images

